
WaltherWaltherWaltherWalther----CupCupCupCup    2014201420142014
LuftgewehrLuftgewehrLuftgewehrLuftgewehr----AuflageAuflageAuflageAuflage ErgebnisseErgebnisseErgebnisseErgebnisse

KlasseKlasseKlasseKlasse
Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 1.1.1.1. BremerBremerBremerBremer JoachimJoachimJoachimJoachim PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 100100100100 99999999 100100100100 299299299299

2.2.2.2. SchmerlingSchmerlingSchmerlingSchmerling TorstenTorstenTorstenTorsten SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    SpandauSpandauSpandauSpandau Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 99999999 100100100100 298298298298
3.3.3.3. PlaPlaPlaPlaßßßß HolgerHolgerHolgerHolger PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 98989898 100100100100 297297297297
4.4.4.4. SchrSchrSchrSchrööööterterterter MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 99999999 99999999 297297297297
5.5.5.5. KreyerKreyerKreyerKreyer HelmutHelmutHelmutHelmut SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 98989898 98989898 99999999 295295295295
6.6.6.6. LehmannLehmannLehmannLehmann MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 98989898 98989898 99999999 295295295295
7.7.7.7. UrbanUrbanUrbanUrban HolgerHolgerHolgerHolger PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 98989898 98989898 295295295295
8.8.8.8. TheuerkaufTheuerkaufTheuerkaufTheuerkauf JanJanJanJan SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 98989898 97979797 98989898 293293293293
9.9.9.9. WieselWieselWieselWiesel PeterPeterPeterPeter SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 98989898 96969696 293293293293
10.10.10.10. PiaterPiaterPiaterPiater FrankFrankFrankFrank SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 97979797 96969696 99999999 292292292292
11.11.11.11. SchubertSchubertSchubertSchubert BodoBodoBodoBodo PSVPSVPSVPSV    ZossenZossenZossenZossen Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 95959595 97979797 98989898 290290290290
12.12.12.12. NeuhausNeuhausNeuhausNeuhaus TheodorTheodorTheodorTheodor PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 97979797 95959595 95959595 287287287287

Da.Akl.Da.Akl.Da.Akl.Da.Akl. 1.1.1.1. StahnStahnStahnStahn HaideeHaideeHaideeHaidee SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 100100100100 100100100100 100100100100 300300300300
2.2.2.2. ScheelScheelScheelScheel LianeLianeLianeLiane SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 100100100100 100100100100 99999999 299299299299
3.3.3.3. NeumannNeumannNeumannNeumann AngelaAngelaAngelaAngela SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 100100100100 99999999 98989898 297297297297
4.4.4.4. GroGroGroGroßßßß HeikeHeikeHeikeHeike SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 100100100100 100100100100 97979797 297297297297
5.5.5.5. SprieSprieSprieSprie SabineSabineSabineSabine SVSVSVSV    NeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagen    DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 97979797 97979797 100100100100 294294294294

Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 1.1.1.1. RebschRebschRebschRebsch BerndBerndBerndBernd RudowerRudowerRudowerRudower    SchSchSchSchüüüützentzentzentzen Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 99999999 100100100100 99999999 298298298298
2.2.2.2. HeinzeHeinzeHeinzeHeinze    BerndBerndBerndBernd SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 100100100100 100100100100 98989898 298298298298
3.3.3.3. EngelhardtEngelhardtEngelhardtEngelhardt StefanStefanStefanStefan SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 100100100100 100100100100 98989898 298298298298
4.4.4.4. TargielTargielTargielTargiel KarlKarlKarlKarl----HeinzHeinzHeinzHeinz PSVPSVPSVPSV    ZossenZossenZossenZossen Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 99999999 99999999 99999999 297297297297
5.5.5.5. StahnStahnStahnStahn HeinzHeinzHeinzHeinz----DieterDieterDieterDieter SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 99999999 98989898 98989898 295295295295
6.6.6.6. SchilkSchilkSchilkSchilk DieterDieterDieterDieter SVSVSVSV    NeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagen    Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 99999999 99999999 96969696 294294294294
7.7.7.7. GlaserGlaserGlaserGlaser HansHansHansHans----JoachimJoachimJoachimJoachim SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 97979797 97979797 99999999 293293293293
8.8.8.8. SzarfenordSzarfenordSzarfenordSzarfenord MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael RudowerRudowerRudowerRudower    SchSchSchSchüüüützentzentzentzen Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 100100100100 97979797 96969696 293293293293
9.9.9.9. MMMMüüüüllerllerllerller OlafOlafOlafOlaf SVSVSVSV    UeckermUeckermUeckermUeckermüüüündendendende Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 96969696 95959595 99999999 290290290290
10.10.10.10. ScheelScheelScheelScheel KlausKlausKlausKlaus SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 94949494 97979797 97979797 288288288288
11.11.11.11. KunkelKunkelKunkelKunkel EgbertEgbertEgbertEgbert SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 97979797 93939393 96969696 286286286286
12.12.12.12. KurzokKurzokKurzokKurzok MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael SVSVSVSV    SenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenberg Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 95959595 94949494 95959595 284284284284
13.13.13.13. KKKKüüüühnehnehnehne BodoBodoBodoBodo SVSVSVSV    PetkusPetkusPetkusPetkus Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 92929292 94949494 94949494 280280280280
14.14.14.14. GrasnickGrasnickGrasnickGrasnick    HansHansHansHans----JoachimJoachimJoachimJoachim SVSVSVSV    SenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenberg Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 92929292 94949494 94949494 280280280280
15.15.15.15. OldenburgOldenburgOldenburgOldenburg DieterDieterDieterDieter SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 87878787 95959595 94949494 276276276276
16.16.16.16. MartinMartinMartinMartin EberhardEberhardEberhardEberhard SVSVSVSV    PetkusPetkusPetkusPetkus Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 91919191 93939393 92929292 276276276276
17.17.17.17. RichterRichterRichterRichter ManfredManfredManfredManfred SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 83838383 93939393 88888888 264264264264

Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 1.1.1.1. LangeLangeLangeLange MarliesMarliesMarliesMarlies SVSVSVSV    NeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagen    Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 99999999 100100100100 100100100100 299299299299
2.2.2.2. GrasnickGrasnickGrasnickGrasnick ElkeElkeElkeElke SVSVSVSV    SenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenberg Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 100100100100 98989898 96969696 294294294294
3.3.3.3. KoserskiKoserskiKoserskiKoserski AngelikaAngelikaAngelikaAngelika Sportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.Glienicke Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 95959595 95959595 96969696 286286286286
4.4.4.4. SchSchSchSchöööötzigtzigtzigtzig GudrunGudrunGudrunGudrun SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 94949494 92929292 91919191 277277277277
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Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 1.1.1.1. GoyGoyGoyGoy WolfWolfWolfWolf----DieterDieterDieterDieter NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 99999999 100100100100 100100100100 299299299299
2.2.2.2. RahnRahnRahnRahn BerndBerndBerndBernd NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 99999999 98989898 100100100100 297297297297
3.3.3.3. LoosLoosLoosLoos EberhardEberhardEberhardEberhard SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb. Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 100100100100 99999999 98989898 297297297297
4.4.4.4. WenzelWenzelWenzelWenzel JJJJöööörgrgrgrg NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 97979797 99999999 99999999 295295295295
5.5.5.5. WernerWernerWernerWerner FriedhelmFriedhelmFriedhelmFriedhelm SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    SpandauSpandauSpandauSpandau Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 98989898 99999999 95959595 292292292292
6.6.6.6. KirchnerKirchnerKirchnerKirchner KarlKarlKarlKarl----HeinzHeinzHeinzHeinz SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    SpandauSpandauSpandauSpandau Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 95959595 99999999 94949494 288288288288
7.7.7.7. GGGGööööckeritzckeritzckeritzckeritz HeinzHeinzHeinzHeinz----JJJJüüüürgenrgenrgenrgen SGiSGiSGiSGi    KWKWKWKW Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 89898989 94949494 94949494 277277277277
8.8.8.8. KoserskiKoserskiKoserskiKoserski HorstHorstHorstHorst Sportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.Glienicke Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 94949494 90909090 91919191 275275275275

Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 1111 SchilkSchilkSchilkSchilk IngridIngridIngridIngrid SVSVSVSV    NeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagen    Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 99999999 98989898 100100100100 297297297297
2.2.2.2. ZillZillZillZill AnitaAnitaAnitaAnita SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb. Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 100100100100 98989898 97979797 295295295295
3.3.3.3. FuchsFuchsFuchsFuchs VeronikaVeronikaVeronikaVeronika PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 96969696 97979797 97979797 290290290290
4.4.4.4. JentschJentschJentschJentsch UrsulaUrsulaUrsulaUrsula SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 96969696 92929292 94949494 282282282282

Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 1.1.1.1. KlempertKlempertKlempertKlempert NorbertNorbertNorbertNorbert PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 100100100100 100100100100 99999999 299299299299
2.2.2.2. JJJJäääänschnschnschnsch DetlefDetlefDetlefDetlef PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 99999999 100100100100 99999999 298298298298
3.3.3.3. BongkBongkBongkBongk GGGGüüüünternternternter RudowerRudowerRudowerRudower    SchSchSchSchüüüützentzentzentzen Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 99999999 100100100100 99999999 298298298298
4.4.4.4. DahmDahmDahmDahm DieterDieterDieterDieter SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 99999999 98989898 100100100100 297297297297
5.5.5.5. NitscheNitscheNitscheNitsche RalfRalfRalfRalf PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 100100100100 98989898 99999999 297297297297
6.6.6.6. GroGroGroGroßßßßeeee GerhardGerhardGerhardGerhard SGSGSGSG    zuzuzuzu    Werder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/Havel Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 97979797 99999999 98989898 294294294294
7.7.7.7. VVVVöööötischtischtischtisch BodoBodoBodoBodo Sportsch.Sportsch.Sportsch.Sportsch.    GlienickeGlienickeGlienickeGlienicke Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 97979797 100100100100 293293293293
8.8.8.8. HofHofHofHof RainerRainerRainerRainer RudowerRudowerRudowerRudower    SchSchSchSchüüüützentzentzentzen Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 100100100100 97979797 293293293293
9.9.9.9. PachePachePachePache HarryHarryHarryHarry SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 98989898 99999999 95959595 292292292292
10.10.10.10. GerlachGerlachGerlachGerlach RolfRolfRolfRolf SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 97979797 98989898 291291291291
11.11.11.11. ZaiserZaiserZaiserZaiser AugustAugustAugustAugust KKSKKSKKSKKS Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 97979797 95959595 98989898 290290290290
12.12.12.12. KrKrKrKrüüüügergergerger HeinzHeinzHeinzHeinz SGSGSGSG    JJJJüüüüterbogterbogterbogterbog    1405140514051405    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 93939393 99999999 97979797 289289289289
13.13.13.13. DahlmannDahlmannDahlmannDahlmann GGGGüüüünternternternter KKSKKSKKSKKS Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 97979797 96969696 289289289289
14.14.14.14. MMMMüüüühlbretthlbretthlbretthlbrett Kl.Kl.Kl.Kl.----DieterDieterDieterDieter SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 95959595 96969696 287287287287
15.15.15.15. HasselHasselHasselHassel WolfWolfWolfWolf SVSVSVSV    TellTellTellTell    SpandauSpandauSpandauSpandau Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 95959595 95959595 96969696 286286286286
16.16.16.16. GorellGorellGorellGorell EberhardtEberhardtEberhardtEberhardt SgiSgiSgiSgi    TegelTegelTegelTegel    SSSSüüüüdddd Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 94949494 96969696 286286286286
17.17.17.17. SchulzSchulzSchulzSchulz KurtKurtKurtKurt SGSGSGSG    zuzuzuzu    Werder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/Havel Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 95959595 95959595 286286286286
18.18.18.18. SprutSprutSprutSprut JJJJüüüürgenrgenrgenrgen SgiSgiSgiSgi    TegelTegelTegelTegel    SSSSüüüüdddd Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 94949494 94949494 97979797 285285285285
19.19.19.19. BudwegBudwegBudwegBudweg HaraldHaraldHaraldHarald SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 93939393 94949494 283283283283
20.20.20.20. SchomburgSchomburgSchomburgSchomburg AxelAxelAxelAxel PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 89898989 96969696 93939393 278278278278
21.21.21.21. BoldtBoldtBoldtBoldt WilfriedWilfriedWilfriedWilfried SVSVSVSV    SenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenberg Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 67676767 70707070 61616161 198198198198

Sen.CwSen.CwSen.CwSen.Cw 1.1.1.1. KobboldtKobboldtKobboldtKobboldt IreneIreneIreneIrene SVSVSVSV    TellTellTellTell    SpandauSpandauSpandauSpandau Sen.CwSen.CwSen.CwSen.Cw 98989898 98989898 99999999 295295295295
2.2.2.2. BongkBongkBongkBongk IngridIngridIngridIngrid RudowerRudowerRudowerRudower    SchSchSchSchüüüützentzentzentzen Sen.CwSen.CwSen.CwSen.Cw 95959595 98989898 97979797 290290290290
3.3.3.3. GroGroGroGroßßßßeeee HelgaHelgaHelgaHelga SGSGSGSG    zuzuzuzu    Werder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/Havel Sen.CwSen.CwSen.CwSen.Cw 95959595 97979797 94949494 286286286286
4.4.4.4. BeeskowBeeskowBeeskowBeeskow EvaEvaEvaEva SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb. Sen.CwSen.CwSen.CwSen.Cw 95959595 96969696 83838383 274274274274
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WaltherWaltherWaltherWalther----CupCupCupCup    2014201420142014
LuftpistoleLuftpistoleLuftpistoleLuftpistole    AuflageAuflageAuflageAuflage ErgebnisseErgebnisseErgebnisseErgebnisse

KlasseKlasseKlasseKlasse
Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 1.1.1.1. BremerBremerBremerBremer JoachimJoachimJoachimJoachim PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 98989898 96969696 293293293293

2.2.2.2. PiaterPiaterPiaterPiater FrankFrankFrankFrank SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 95959595 94949494 96969696 285285285285
3.3.3.3. SchrSchrSchrSchrööööterterterter MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 92929292 95959595 97979797 284284284284
4.4.4.4. KreyerKreyerKreyerKreyer HelmutHelmutHelmutHelmut SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 90909090 88888888 90909090 268268268268
5.5.5.5. VogeVogeVogeVoge MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael 1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 83838383 86868686 87878787 256256256256

Da.AklDa.AklDa.AklDa.Akl 1.1.1.1. NeumannNeumannNeumannNeumann AngelaAngelaAngelaAngela SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 94949494 99999999 96969696 289289289289
2.2.2.2. HarmannHarmannHarmannHarmann MarenMarenMarenMaren SGiSGiSGiSGi    KWKWKWKW DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 94949494 94949494 93939393 281281281281

Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 1.1.1.1. HeinzeHeinzeHeinzeHeinze    BerndBerndBerndBernd SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 100100100100 100100100100 99999999 299299299299
2.2.2.2. EckardtEckardtEckardtEckardt AndreasAndreasAndreasAndreas PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 99999999 98989898 100100100100 297297297297
3.3.3.3. ZielkeZielkeZielkeZielke ChristianChristianChristianChristian PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 98989898 100100100100 98989898 296296296296
4.4.4.4. HaukeHaukeHaukeHauke MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 95959595 98989898 96969696 289289289289
5.5.5.5. MMMMüüüüllerllerllerller OlafOlafOlafOlaf SVSVSVSV    UeckermUeckermUeckermUeckermüüüündendendende Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 95959595 95959595 93939393 283283283283
6.6.6.6. CompagniniCompagniniCompagniniCompagnini RalphRalphRalphRalph PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 91919191 93939393 97979797 281281281281
7.7.7.7. ScheelScheelScheelScheel KlausKlausKlausKlaus SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 92929292 94949494 94949494 280280280280
8.8.8.8. MenzelMenzelMenzelMenzel RainerRainerRainerRainer SGiSGiSGiSGi    KWKWKWKW Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 94949494 91919191 93939393 278278278278
9.9.9.9. EngelhardtEngelhardtEngelhardtEngelhardt StefanStefanStefanStefan SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 91919191 95959595 89898989 275275275275
10.10.10.10. WennikeWennikeWennikeWennike BerndBerndBerndBernd SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 92929292 90909090 91919191 273273273273
11.11.11.11. RiekewaldRiekewaldRiekewaldRiekewald RolfRolfRolfRolf GSGiGSGiGSGiGSGi    HalleHalleHalleHalle Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 89898989 93939393 90909090 272272272272
12.12.12.12. HarmannHarmannHarmannHarmann HansHansHansHans----JJJJüüüürgenrgenrgenrgen SGiSGiSGiSGi    KWKWKWKW Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 90909090 89898989 83838383 262262262262
13.13.13.13. DauschDauschDauschDausch WolfWolfWolfWolf 1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 84848484 80808080 80808080 244244244244
14.14.14.14. KonsolkeKonsolkeKonsolkeKonsolke HaraldHaraldHaraldHarald 1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 23232323 36363636 48484848 107107107107

Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 1.1.1.1. PetersohnPetersohnPetersohnPetersohn RitaRitaRitaRita PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 97979797 96969696 98989898 291291291291
2.2.2.2. KoserskiKoserskiKoserskiKoserski AngelikaAngelikaAngelikaAngelika Sportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.Glienicke Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 99999999 89898989 89898989 277277277277

Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 1.1.1.1. RahnRahnRahnRahn BerndBerndBerndBernd NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 98989898 99999999 99999999 296296296296
2.2.2.2. SpielmannSpielmannSpielmannSpielmann SiegfriedSiegfriedSiegfriedSiegfried SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 98989898 98989898 97979797 293293293293
3.3.3.3. SkarlettSkarlettSkarlettSkarlett WulfWulfWulfWulf PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 95959595 96969696 98989898 289289289289
4.4.4.4. TluckTluckTluckTluck ReinerReinerReinerReiner NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 94949494 97979797 96969696 287287287287
5.5.5.5. KaliesKaliesKaliesKalies HartmutHartmutHartmutHartmut PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 97979797 94949494 89898989 280280280280
6.6.6.6. KrauseKrauseKrauseKrause ManfredManfredManfredManfred SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 89898989 98989898 90909090 277277277277

Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 1.1.1.1. BolduanBolduanBolduanBolduan BBBBäääärbelrbelrbelrbel SGiSGiSGiSGi    KWKWKWKW Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 87878787 88888888 88888888 263263263263

Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 1.1.1.1. KlempertKlempertKlempertKlempert NorbertNorbertNorbertNorbert PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 94949494 97979797 97979797 288288288288
2.2.2.2. RadtkeRadtkeRadtkeRadtke HerrmannHerrmannHerrmannHerrmann SGiSGiSGiSGi    KWKWKWKW Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 91919191 97979797 94949494 282282282282
3.3.3.3. MatheisMatheisMatheisMatheis WolfgangWolfgangWolfgangWolfgang GSGiGSGiGSGiGSGi    HalleHalleHalleHalle Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 92929292 92929292 85858585 269269269269
4.4.4.4. SchulzSchulzSchulzSchulz KurtKurtKurtKurt SGSGSGSG    zuzuzuzu    Werder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/Havel Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 90909090 89898989 84848484 263263263263
5.5.5.5. MendeMendeMendeMende GGGGüüüünternternternter GSGiGSGiGSGiGSGi    HalleHalleHalleHalle Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 88888888 85858585 86868686 259259259259
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WaltherWaltherWaltherWalther----CupCupCupCup    2014201420142014
LuftgewehrLuftgewehrLuftgewehrLuftgewehr     AuflageAuflageAuflageAuflage    ErgebnisseErgebnisseErgebnisseErgebnisse MannschaftMannschaftMannschaftMannschaft

PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz
1.1.1.1. BremerBremerBremerBremer JoachimJoachimJoachimJoachim PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 100100100100 99999999 100100100100 299299299299

1.1.1.1. 2.2.2.2. KlempertKlempertKlempertKlempert NorbertNorbertNorbertNorbert PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 100100100100 100100100100 99999999 299299299299
3.3.3.3. JJJJäääänschnschnschnsch DetlefDetlefDetlefDetlef PSVPSVPSVPSV    OlympiaOlympiaOlympiaOlympia    BerlinBerlinBerlinBerlin Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 99999999 100100100100 99999999 298298298298 896896896896

1.1.1.1. StahnStahnStahnStahn HaideeHaideeHaideeHaidee SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 100100100100 100100100100 100100100100 300300300300
2.2.2.2. 2.2.2.2. GroGroGroGroßßßß HeikeHeikeHeikeHeike SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 100100100100 100100100100 97979797 297297297297

3.3.3.3. StahnStahnStahnStahn HeinzHeinzHeinzHeinz----DieterDieterDieterDieter SGSGSGSG    RuhlandRuhlandRuhlandRuhland Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 99999999 98989898 98989898 295295295295 892892892892

1.1.1.1. GoyGoyGoyGoy WolfWolfWolfWolf----DieterDieterDieterDieter NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 99999999 100100100100 100100100100 299299299299
3.3.3.3. 2.2.2.2. RahnRahnRahnRahn BerndBerndBerndBernd NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 99999999 98989898 100100100100 297297297297

3.3.3.3. WenzelWenzelWenzelWenzel JJJJöööörgrgrgrg NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 97979797 99999999 99999999 295295295295 891891891891

1.1.1.1. SprieSprieSprieSprie SabineSabineSabineSabine SVSVSVSV    NeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagen    DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 97979797 97979797 100100100100 294294294294
4.4.4.4. 2.2.2.2. LangeLangeLangeLange MarliesMarliesMarliesMarlies SVSVSVSV    NeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagen    Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 99999999 100100100100 100100100100 299299299299

3.3.3.3. SchilkSchilkSchilkSchilk IngridIngridIngridIngrid SVSVSVSV    NeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagenNeuenhagen    Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 99999999 98989898 100100100100 297297297297 890890890890

1.1.1.1. SchrSchrSchrSchrööööterterterter MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 99999999 99999999 297297297297
5.5.5.5. 2.2.2.2. LoosLoosLoosLoos EberhardEberhardEberhardEberhard SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb. Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 100100100100 99999999 98989898 297297297297

3.3.3.3. ZillZillZillZill AnitaAnitaAnitaAnita SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb.SVGlienicke/Nordb. Sen.BwSen.BwSen.BwSen.Bw 100100100100 98989898 97979797 295295295295 889889889889

1.1.1.1. ScheelScheelScheelScheel LianeLianeLianeLiane SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 100100100100 100100100100 99999999 299299299299
6.6.6.6. 2.2.2.2. EngelhardtEngelhardtEngelhardtEngelhardt StefanStefanStefanStefan SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 100100100100 100100100100 98989898 298298298298

3.3.3.3. GerlachGerlachGerlachGerlach RolfRolfRolfRolf SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    BernauBernauBernauBernau Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 97979797 98989898 291291291291 888888888888

1.1.1.1. LehmannLehmannLehmannLehmann MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 98989898 98989898 99999999 295295295295
7.7.7.7. 2.2.2.2. WieselWieselWieselWiesel PeterPeterPeterPeter SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 98989898 96969696 293293293293

3.3.3.3. NeumannNeumannNeumannNeumann AngelaAngelaAngelaAngela SVSVSVSV    BriesenBriesenBriesenBriesen    e.V.e.V.e.V.e.V. DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 100100100100 99999999 98989898 297297297297 885885885885

1.1.1.1. BongkBongkBongkBongk GGGGüüüünternternternter RudowerRudowerRudowerRudower    SchSchSchSchüüüützentzentzentzen Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 99999999 100100100100 99999999 298298298298
8.8.8.8. 2.2.2.2. HofHofHofHof RainerRainerRainerRainer RudowerRudowerRudowerRudower    SchSchSchSchüüüützentzentzentzen Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 100100100100 97979797 293293293293

3.3.3.3. BongkBongkBongkBongk IngridIngridIngridIngrid RudowerRudowerRudowerRudower    SchSchSchSchüüüützentzentzentzen Sen.CwSen.CwSen.CwSen.Cw 95959595 98989898 97979797 290290290290 881881881881

1.1.1.1. SchmerlingSchmerlingSchmerlingSchmerling TorstenTorstenTorstenTorsten SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    SpandauSpandauSpandauSpandau Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 99999999 99999999 100100100100 298298298298
9.9.9.9. 2.2.2.2. WernerWernerWernerWerner FriedhelmFriedhelmFriedhelmFriedhelm SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    SpandauSpandauSpandauSpandau Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 98989898 99999999 95959595 292292292292

3.3.3.3. KirchnerKirchnerKirchnerKirchner KarlKarlKarlKarl----HeinzHeinzHeinzHeinz SgiSgiSgiSgi    zuzuzuzu    SpandauSpandauSpandauSpandau Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 95959595 99999999 94949494 288288288288 878878878878

1.1.1.1. TheuerkaufTheuerkaufTheuerkaufTheuerkauf JanJanJanJan SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 98989898 97979797 98989898 293293293293
10.10.10.10. 2.2.2.2. DahmDahmDahmDahm DieterDieterDieterDieter SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 99999999 98989898 100100100100 297297297297

3.3.3.3. MMMMüüüühlbretthlbretthlbretthlbrett Kl.Kl.Kl.Kl.----DieterDieterDieterDieter SVSVSVSV    NeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburgNeubrandenburg Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 95959595 96969696 287287287287 877877877877

1.1.1.1. GroGroGroGroßßßßeeee GerhardGerhardGerhardGerhard SGSGSGSG    zuzuzuzu    Werder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/Havel Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 97979797 99999999 98989898 294294294294
11.11.11.11. 2.2.2.2. SchulzSchulzSchulzSchulz KurtKurtKurtKurt SGSGSGSG    zuzuzuzu    Werder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/Havel Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 95959595 95959595 286286286286

3.3.3.3. GroGroGroGroßßßßeeee HelgaHelgaHelgaHelga SGSGSGSG    zuzuzuzu    Werder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/HavelWerder/Havel Sen.CwSen.CwSen.CwSen.Cw 95959595 97979797 94949494 286286286286 866866866866

1.1.1.1. KurzokKurzokKurzokKurzok MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael SVSVSVSV    SenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenberg Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 95959595 94949494 95959595 284284284284
12.12.12.12. 2.2.2.2. GrasnickGrasnickGrasnickGrasnick    HansHansHansHans----JoachimJoachimJoachimJoachimSVSVSVSV    SenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenberg Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 92929292 94949494 94949494 280280280280

3.3.3.3. GrasnickGrasnickGrasnickGrasnick ElkeElkeElkeElke SVSVSVSV    SenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenbergSenftenberg Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 100100100100 98989898 96969696 294294294294 858858858858

1.1.1.1. VVVVöööötischtischtischtisch BodoBodoBodoBodo Sportsch.Sportsch.Sportsch.Sportsch.    GlienickeGlienickeGlienickeGlienicke Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 96969696 97979797 100100100100 293293293293
13.13.13.13. 2.2.2.2. KoserskiKoserskiKoserskiKoserski AngelikaAngelikaAngelikaAngelika Sportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.Glienicke Sen.AwSen.AwSen.AwSen.Aw 95959595 95959595 96969696 286286286286

3.3.3.3. KoserskiKoserskiKoserskiKoserski HorstHorstHorstHorst Sportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.GlienickeSportsch.Glienicke Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 94949494 90909090 91919191 275275275275 854854854854
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WaltherWaltherWaltherWalther----CupCupCupCup    2014201420142014
LuftpistoleLuftpistoleLuftpistoleLuftpistole    AuflageAuflageAuflageAuflage     ErgebnisseErgebnisseErgebnisseErgebnisse MannschaftMannschaftMannschaftMannschaft

PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz
1.1.1.1. HaukeHaukeHaukeHauke MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 95959595 98989898 96969696 289289289289

1.1.1.1. 2.2.2.2. RahnRahnRahnRahn BerndBerndBerndBernd NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 98989898 99999999 99999999 296296296296
3.3.3.3. TluckTluckTluckTluck ReinerReinerReinerReiner NBSGNBSGNBSGNBSG Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 94949494 97979797 96969696 287287287287 872872872872

1.1.1.1. HeinzeHeinzeHeinzeHeinze    BerndBerndBerndBernd SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 100100100100 100100100100 99999999 299299299299
2.2.2.2. 2.2.2.2. SpielmannSpielmannSpielmannSpielmann SiegfriedSiegfriedSiegfriedSiegfried SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 98989898 98989898 97979797 293293293293

3.3.3.3. KrauseKrauseKrauseKrause ManfredManfredManfredManfred SchSchSchSchöööönebergernebergernebergerneberger    Sgi.Sgi.Sgi.Sgi. Sen.BSen.BSen.BSen.B 89898989 98989898 90909090 277277277277 869869869869

1.1.1.1. HarmannHarmannHarmannHarmann MarenMarenMarenMaren SGiSGiSGiSGi    KW/WildauKW/WildauKW/WildauKW/Wildau DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl.DaAkl. 94949494 94949494 93939393 281281281281
3.3.3.3. 2.2.2.2. MenzelMenzelMenzelMenzel RainerRainerRainerRainer SGiSGiSGiSGi    KW/WildauKW/WildauKW/WildauKW/Wildau Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 94949494 91919191 93939393 278278278278

3.3.3.3. RadtkeRadtkeRadtkeRadtke HerrmannHerrmannHerrmannHerrmann SGiSGiSGiSGi    KW/WildauKW/WildauKW/WildauKW/Wildau Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 91919191 97979797 94949494 282282282282 841841841841

1.1.1.1. RiekewaldRiekewaldRiekewaldRiekewald RolfRolfRolfRolf GSGiGSGiGSGiGSGi    HalleHalleHalleHalle Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 89898989 93939393 90909090 272272272272
4.4.4.4. 2.2.2.2. MatheisMatheisMatheisMatheis WolfgangWolfgangWolfgangWolfgang GSGiGSGiGSGiGSGi    HalleHalleHalleHalle Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 92929292 92929292 85858585 269269269269

3.3.3.3. MendeMendeMendeMende GGGGüüüünternternternter GSGiGSGiGSGiGSGi    HalleHalleHalleHalle Sen.CSen.CSen.CSen.C 88888888 85858585 86868686 259259259259 800800800800

1.1.1.1. VogeVogeVogeVoge MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael 1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS Akl.Akl.Akl.Akl. 83838383 86868686 87878787 256256256256
5.5.5.5. 2.2.2.2. DauschDauschDauschDausch WolfWolfWolfWolf 1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 84848484 80808080 80808080 244244244244

3.3.3.3. KonsolkeKonsolkeKonsolkeKonsolke HaraldHaraldHaraldHarald 1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS1.BBS Sen.ASen.ASen.ASen.A 23232323 36363636 48484848 107107107107 607607607607



Walther- Cup 2014 
Teilerwertung

1.T 2.T
1. Hassel Wolf SV Tell Spandau 0 38
2. Zill Anita SVGlienicke/Nordb. 3 31
3. Klempert Norbert PSV Olympia Berlin 4,2 39
4. Gorell Eberhardt Sgi Tegel Süd 4,4 51,8
5. Schilk Ingrid SV Neuenhagen 6 28,2
6. Targiel Karl-Heinz PSV Zossen 7 58,6
7. Wenzel Jörg NBSG 8 57,1
8. Bongk Ingrid Rudower Schützen 8,9 57,5
9. Hof Rainer Rudower Schützen 9,4 45,5

10. Scheel Liane Sgi zu Bernau 10 18,9
11. Plaß Holger PSV Olympia Berlin 11 38
12. Grasnick Hans-Joachim SV Senftenberg 14,4 67,1
13. Stahn Haidee SG Ruhland 15 32,7
14. Jänsch Detlef PSV Olympia Berlin 15,8 16,1
15. Harmann Maren SGi KW 16,5 42,9
16. Urban Holger PSV Olympia Berlin 17,8 18,8
17. Eckardt Andreas PSV Olympia Berlin 18 36,1
18. Große Gerhard SG zu Werder/Havel 18 45,5
19. Schötzig Gudrun SV Briesen e.V. 18,4 18,6
20. Oldenburg Dieter SV Neubrandenburg 20,6 46,4
21. Neumann Angela SV Briesen e.V. 20,8 23,7
22. Schilk Dieter SV Neuenhagen 23 32,2
23. Engelhardt Stefan Sgi zu Bernau 23 40,7
24. Stahn Heinz-Dieter SG Ruhland 23 59,6
25. Müller Olaf SV Ueckermünde 23,8 89,4
26. Rahn Bernd NBSG 24,8 56
27. Rebsch Bernd Rudower Schützen 25,1 31,1
28. Kreyer Helmut Schöneberger Sgi. 25,1 75,8
29. Nitsche Ralf PSV Olympia Berlin 25,9 38,1
30. Skarlett Wulf PSV Olympia Berlin 26,1 56,6
31. Hauke Michael NBSG 26,7 80,1
32. Kurzok Michael SV Senftenberg 27,2 124,9
33. Lange Marlies SV Neuenhagen 28 37,4
34. Mühlbrett Kl.-Dieter SV Neubrandenburg 28,6 45
35. Menzel Rainer SGi KW 29,3 64,3
36. Kobboldt Irene SV Tell Spandau 29,8 65,1
37. Dahm Dieter SV Neubrandenburg 31,5 33,7
38. Lehmann Michael SV Briesen e.V. 33 39,5
39. Bremer Joachim PSV Olympia Berlin 33 40,5
40. Große Helga SG zu Werder/Havel 33,3 72,3
41. Neuhaus Theodor PSV Olympia Berlin 34 52,4
42. Piater Frank SV Briesen e.V. 34,5 47
43. Grasnick Elke SV Senftenberg 34,7 50,9
44. Schröter Michael SVGlienicke/Nordb. 34,9 46,2
45. Klempert Norbert PSV Olympia Berlin 35,8 54,8
46. Koserski Angelika Sportsch.Glienicke 36,4 43,3
47. Dahlmann Günter KKS 36,4 85,2
48. Theuerkauf Jan SV Neubrandenburg 37,3 47,8
49. Scheel Kalaus Sgi zu Bernau 38,1 55,2

André Ortmann
Rechteck

André Ortmann
Rechteck



50. Werner Friedhelm Sgi zu Spandau 39,4 90
51. Boldt Wilfried SV Senftenberg 39,8 143,5
52. Sprie Sabine SV Neuenhagen 40,3 60,3
53. Gerlach Rolf Sgi zu Bernau 40,3 62,9
54. Rahn Bernd NBSG 40,6 77,8
55. Pache Harry SV Neubrandenburg 41,9 47,3
56. Loos Eberhard SVGlienicke/Nordb. 42,1 43
57. Fuchs Veronika PSV Olympia Berlin 42,4 48
58. Engelhardt Stefan Sgi zu Bernau 42,4 51,7
59. Martin Eberhard SV Petkus 42,4 56
60. Spielmann Siegfried Schöneberger Sgi. 42,8 48,6
61. Heinze Bernd Schöneberger Sgi. 43,8 57,1
62. Wiesel Peter SV Briesen e.V. 45,4 45,9
63. Bongk Günter Rudower Schützen 45,7 58,6
64. Kreyer Helmut Schöneberger Sgi. 46,4 52,8
65. Zielke Chriistian PSV Olympia Berlin 46,6 49,8
66. Heinze Bernd Schöneberger Sgi. 47,5 53,1
67. Bremer Joachim PSV Olympia Berlin 47,8 64,6
68. Beeskow Eva SVGlienicke/Nordb. 48 67,4
69. Koserski Angelika Sportsch.Glienicke 48,2 54,4
70. Groß Heike SG Ruhland 48,7 66,4
71. Glaser Hans-Joachim SG Ruhland 49 60,6
72. Zaiser August KKS 50,2 62,2
73. Schubert Bodo PSV Zossen 51,3 79,1
74. Krause Manfred Schöneberger Sgi. 51,4 54,8
75. Szarfenord Michael Rudower Schützen 51,5 72,1
76. Schmerling Torsten Sgi zu Spandau 51,9 61,2
77. Budweg Harald SV Neubrandenburg 55 90,8
78. Schulz Kurt SG zu Werder/Havel 60,8 64,4
79. Vötisch Bodo Sportsch. Glienicke 60,9 73
80. Tluck Reiner NBSG 61,4 75,8
81. Müller Olaf SV Ueckermünde 64,2 66,2
82. Harmann Hans-Jürgen SGi KW 65 129,8
83. Neumann Angela SV Briesen e.V. 65,2 86
84. Goy Wolf-Dieter NBSG 65,2 89,8
85. Kühne Bodo SV Petkus 66,2 82,6
86. Sprut Jürgen Sgi Tegel Süd 66,4 69,3
87. Koserski Horst Sportsch.Glienicke 70 78,3
88. Schomburg Axel PSV Olympia Berlin 70 127
89. Göckeritz Heinz-Jürgen SGi KW 71,1 118
90. Kunkel Egbert SG Ruhland 73,4 82,6
91. Jentsch Ursula SG Ruhland 74,4 85
92. Radtke Herrmann SGi KW 80,4 91,4
93. Scheel Liane Sgi zu Bernau 81,48 88,1
94. Riekewald Rolf GSGi Halle 85,4 98,7
95. Piater Frank SV Briesen e.V. 91 99,2
96. Kirchner Karl-Heinz Sgi zu Spandau 94,1 102,5
97. Compagnini Ralph PSV Olympia Berlin 94,2 96,6
98. Krüger Heinz SG Jüterbog 1405 e.V. 106,2 109,6
99. Schröter Michael SVGlienicke/Nordb. 108,4 122,4

100. Mende Günter GSGi Halle 108,4 132,6
101. Wennike Bernd Schöneberger Sgi. 117 172,6
102. Bolduan Bärbel SGi KW 136,24 152
103. Matheis Wolfgang GSGi Halle 138 146,4
104. Richter Manfred SV Briesen e.V. 146,5 197,8
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